Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

Ky6ok Ykpainu 3 ¢pexTyBanHs

Ha malIsx cepes KIHOK
M. JlrimponeTpoBcrk, 03.07.2011

ra name and first name d.o.b club region licence
1  XAPJIAH Omnsbra 1990 CIIAPTAK,JUHAM MUKOJIAIB 3MC
2 KOMAUIVYK Anina 1993 JUHAMO,VKPAIH  HETIILWH MCMK
3  MAMOHTOBA Onekcanapa 1993 CIAPTAK,JJUHAM  MMKOJIAIB MC
3  XOMPOBA Ormnena 1987 JUHAMO MUKOJIAIB-OZE  3MC
5 KO3JIOBA Hina 1988 JIMHAMO KUIB 3MC
6 BOPOHIHA Ouena 1990 3CY KUIB MCMK
7 JKOBHIP Omnsra 1989 3Cy,yKPAIHA HETIIMH 3MC
8 KPABAIIbBKA Onena 1992 YKPAIHA OJIECA MCMK
9 CABOCTEEBA Codis 1994 VYKPAIHA HETIIIWH MC
10 LMUMBOTA Mapis 1996 YKPAIHA HETIIIWH MC
11 TIYHOUK T'anuna 1987 3Cy,yKPAIHA HETIIIMH 3MC
12 €PMOJIOBHY Anacracis 1993 JJMHAMO YEPKACHU MC
13 3AJIEBCBKA Jliana 1996 CIIAPTAK,JUHAM MUKOJIAIB KMC
14 TIEPLIEBA Kcenis 1992 JUHAMO YEPKACHU MC
15 TIPOKYJA Onena 1994 CIIAPTAK,JUHAM MUKOJIAIB MC
16 YYIIKOBA Banepis 1992 3CY KUIB MC
17 KVYKCA Anbona 1987 JUHAMO YEPKACHU MC
18 €PMOJIOBUY IOmis 1991 JUHAMO YEPKACHU
19 MIYKIJIA Ipuna 1995 VYKPATHA HETIIIMH MC
20 MEJIbBHUK Karepuna 1995 JUHAMO YEPKACHU MC
21 3YCBKO Anna 1988 JJMHAMO YEPKACHU MC
22 CEMEHBKO Mapuna 1993 JUHAMO YEPKACHU MC
23  BEPEXXHAS Amnacracis 1996 YKPATHA HETIIIMH KMC
24 CVYJIALIBKA T'anna 1998 VYKPAIHA OJIECA 1
25 O3EPOBA J[lapuna 1995 JUHAMO YEPKACHU KMC
26 JIATO Onexcaunpa 1994 VKPAIHA OJIECA 1
27 XOJO/ I'anna 1992 MOH XAPKIB 1
28 KO3AK Haguis 1996 YKPAIHA HETIIIWH KMC
29 KOBAJIEHKO Osbra 1998 VYKPAIHA OJIECA 1
30 KAPABAH Amnacracis 1998 VYKPAIHA OJIECA 1
31 BAPHUIIHIKOBA [lapuna 1997 JUHAMO,VKPAITH  HETIILWH 1
32 HEI'POBOBA Karepuna 1995 JUHAMO YEPKACH 1
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FIE licence

Cxopoxoxa, MapueHko

I Typ6abin, lITyp6adina, L{ucapyk
nikap, Mapuenko, Ckopoxon
[Inikap

JaBuasa

I'onnos, lItyp6abin
Typ6abin, HITyp6adina
Bactorin, llITyp6a6in
typ6abina, ucapyk
Typ6abdina,llucapyx
Typ6a6in, HITyp6adina
[kanikosa, HITyp6abin
nikap, Mapuenko, CKOpoxox
[kanikosa, [1ITyp6abdin
nikap, Cxopoxon

T'onnos, O60IEHCHKHI
[kanikoBa

[kanikosa, [1ITyp6abin
[typ6abina, I{ucapyk
IIkamnikoBa, O00IEHCHKUI
[kanikoBa

[kanikosa, [1ITyp6abin
Iltyp6abina, I{ucapyk
BacroTin, ApoH30H

[kamnikoBa, Kykca
Bactotin, ApoH30H
Cyuiek

[lItyp6abina, Iucapyk
BacroTin, ApoH30oH
Bactotin, ApoH30H
Typ6abina, Lucapyk
IkanikoBa, Kykca
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Ha m1alJIsIX cepe KIHOK

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received HS = hits scored
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M. Jainponerposcbk, 03.07.2011
Results of the poules, round No 1
Poule No 1
V/M ind.  Hranking
HUMBOTA Mapis HETIILINH 1 V|V |V |2 \Y 4/6 8 23 3
IMEPLEBA Kcenis YEPKACHU \Y% Vi1 |V |1l |4 3/6 3 21 4
KAPABAH Amnacracis OJECA 1 |0 1 14 |2 |1 0/6 21 9 7
CABOCTEEBA Codis HETIIINH 1 |V |V vV |3 |V 4/6 8 24 2
XOJIO/ I'anna XAPKIB 1 12 |V |2 0 |2 1/6 -17 12 6
XAPJIAH Onbra MMKOJIAIB V| V| V|V |V \Y% 6/6 20 30 1
MEJIbHUK Karepuna YEPKACU 2 |V |V ]2 |V |2 3/6 -1 21 5
Poule No 2
V/M ind.  Hranking
HIYKIJIA Ipuna HETILINH 1 |1 |V |V ]|l |V 3/6 1 18 4
KO3JIOBA Hina KUIB \Y% V| V| V|V |V 6/6 21 30 1
XOMPOBA Ornena MMKOJIAIB-OJIEC |V | 4 V|V |V |V 5/6 19 29 2
BEPEXKHA S Anacracis HETIIINH 0 |3 |2 V|1l |V 2/6 -8 16 5
HEI'POBOBA Kartepuna YEPKACHU 2 |0 |2 |2 0 |1 0/6 -23 7 7
KYKCA Anpona YEPKACU VIl 0 |V \Y% 4/6 6 21 3
JIITO Onekcanapa OJECA 0 |0 [0 |2 3 1/6 -16 10 6
Poule No 3
V/M ind.  Hranking
IMYHJUK I'anuna HETILINH vV |2 4 vV |V 3/5 6 21 3
CEMEHbBKO Mapuna YEPKACHU 4 1 4 vV |V 2/5 0 19 4
BOPOHIHA Onena KUIB vV |V vV |V |V 5/5 16 25 1
MAMOHTOBA Onexkcannpa MMKOJIAIB vV |V 3 vV |V 4/5 7 23 2
BAPUIIHIKOBA [apuna HETILINWH 0 2 0 0 1 0/5 -22 3 6
CVJIALIbKA TanHa OJECA 1 2 3 3 \Y% 1/5 -7 14 5
Poule No 4
V/M ind.  Hranking
JKOBHIP Omnsbra HETIIINH vV |V |V |V |V 5/5 14 25 1
3AJIEBCBHKA [liana MMKOJIAIB 0 vV |V |1 \Y% 3/5 -1 16 3
KOBAJIEHKO Oubra OJECA 1 2 2 2 0 0/5 -18 7 6
€PMOJIOBUY Omist YEPKACH 4 1 \Y \Y \% 3/5 1 20 2
YYIKOBA Banepis KUIB 2 vV |V |3 3 2/5 0 18 5
3YCBKO Anna YEPKACHU 4 4 V |4 \Y% 2/5 4 22 4
Poule No 5
V/M ind.  Hranking
€PMOJIOBUY Anacracis YEPKACU vV |V |1 1 \Y% 3/5 1 17 3
O3EPOBA J[lapuna YEPKACHU 1 0 2 1 \% 1/5 -13 9 5
IMPOKVY A Orena MMKOJIAIB 3 v 3 3 \Y% 2/5 0 19 4
KOMAIIYK Anina HETIIINH VvV |V |V vV |V 5/5 15 25 1
KPABALIBKA Onena OJECA V |V |V |4 \Y% 4/5 13 24 2
KO3AK Hagis HETIIINH 2 2 4 0 1 0/5 -16 9 6
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name and first name

KO3JIOBA Hina
XAPJIAH Ogmsbra
BOPOHIHA Onena
KOMAILIYK Anina
JKOBHIP Oubra
XOMPOBA Ornena
KPABAIIBKA Onena
MAMOHTOBA Onekcanppa
CABOCTEEBA Codis
HUMBOTA Mapis
KYKCA Anvona
IMYHAUK Tanuna
€PMOJIOBUY Omis
€PMOJIOBUY Anacracis
3AJIEBCBKA Jliana
I[TEPLHEBA Kcenis
ITYKIJIA Ipuna
MEJIBHHUK Katepuna
3YCBKO AnHa
I[TPOKVYJIA Onena
CEMEHBKO Mapuna
YUY AIKOBA Banepis
BEPEJXXHA Anacracis
CVYJIALIBKA TI'anna
O3EPOBA [lapuna
JIATO Onekcanapa
XOJIO I'anna

KO3AK Hanis
KOBAJIEHKO Ounbra
KAPABAH Amnacracis
BAPUIIHIKOBA J[lapuna
HEI'POBOBA Katepuna

region

KUIB
MHUKOJIAIB
KUIB
HETIILIWH
HETIIIWH

MUKOJIAIB-OJIECA

OJIECA
MUKOIJIAIB
HETIIIWH
HETILIWH
YEPKACU
HETIIINH
YEPKACHU
YEPKACHU
MUKOJIAIB
YEPKACH
HETIIIH
YEPKACHU
YEPKACU
MUKOIJIAIB
YEPKACHU
KHUIB
HETILLIH
OJIECA
YEPKACHU
OJIECA
XAPKIB
HETIIINH
OJIECA
OJIECA
HETILLIH
YEPKACH

V/M

1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
0.833
0.800
0.800
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.333
0.200
0.200
0.167
0.167
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

ind.

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received HS = hits scored

HS

30
30
25
25
25
29
24
23
24
23
21
21
20
17
16
21
18
21
22
19
19
18
16
14

10
12
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group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
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1 KO3JIOBA Hina KUIB
KO3JIOBA Hina
32
KO3JIOBA Hina
17 HIVKIJIA Ipuna HETIIIWH 15/13
ITEPILIEBA KceHis
16 TIEPILIEBA KceHnis YEPKACHU 15/12
MAN
9 CABOCTEEBA Codis HETIIIWH 15/
CABOCTEEBA Codis
24 CVYJIAILIBKA I'anna OJIECA 15/3
MAMOHTOBA Onekcanapa
25 15/8
MAMOHTOBA Onekcanjpa
8 MAMOHTOBA Onexkcanpa MUKOJIAIB
5 JXOBHIP Onasra HETIIIWH
JKOBHIP Omnbra
28
JKOBHIP Omnsra
21 CEMEHBKO Mapuna YEPKACHU 15/9
[NYHAUK Tlanuna
12 IIYHAUK Ianuna HETIIIWH 15/11
KOM
13 €PMOJIOBUY KOs YEPKACHU 15/
ITPOKVYJIA Onena
20 TIPOKVYJIA Onena MUKOJIAIB 15/8
KOMAIIYK Anina
29 15/12
KOMAIIIYK Anina
4 KOMAIIYK Anina HETIIIWH
3 BOPOHIHA Onena KUIB
BOPOHIHA Onena
30
BOPOHIHA Onena
19 3YCBKO Anna YEPKACHU 15/10
€PMOJIOBHY AHnacracis
14 €PMOJIOBUY Amnacracist YEPKACHU 15/9
XOM
11 KYKCA AnpoHa YEPKACHU 15/
UYJIIKOBA Banepis
22 YYJIKOBA Banepis KUIB 15/6
XOMPOBA Osnena
27 15/10
XOMPOBA Ouinena
6 XOMPOBA Onena MUKOJIAIB-OJIECA
7 KPABAIIbKA Osnena OIECA
KPABAIIBKA Onena
26
KPABAIIBKA Onena
23 BEPEXXHA/ Anacracist HETIIIWH 15/2
UMBOTA Mapis
10 ITMMBOTA Mapis HETIIIWH 15/9
XAP
15 3AJIEBCBKA Jliana MUKOJIAIB 15/
3AJIEBCBKA Jliana
18 MEJIbHUK Karepuna YEPKACHU 15/10
XAPJIAH Onbra
31 15/6
XAPJIAH Omnspra
2  XAPJIAH Omnpra MUKOJIAIB
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Tableau of 8
1 KO3JIOBA Hina KUIB
MAMOHTOBA Onekcanap
8§ MAMOHTOBA Ounekcannp MUKOJIAIB 15/10
KOMAIIIYK Anina
5 JKOBHIP Ombra HETIIIMH 15/12
KOMAIIYK Anina
4 KOMAIIYK Anina HETIILIMH 15/11
XAPJIAH Omsra
3 BOPOHIHA Onena KUIB 15/8
XOMPOBA OrseHna
6 XOMPOBA Ouena MUKOJIAIB-OJIECA 15/8
XAPJIAH Omnspra
7 KPABAIIBKA Onena OIECA 15/7
XAPJIAH Ombra
2 XAPJIAH Onbra MUKOJIAIB 15/8
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